TRAFFMAP

AccsMap - Accident Analysis System

Accidents between dates

Selection:
Selected using Pre-defined Query : Local Authority:

OXFORDSHIRE; Refined using Accidents within Selected

Monitoring Sites

Code Description

101
103
108
109
301
302
303
304
306
307
308
310
402
403
405
406
407

408
409
410
501
503
505
506

509
510
601
602
605
607
701
706
707
710
802
803
808
903
904

Poor or defective road surface

Slippery road (due to weather)

Road layout (eg bend, hill, narrow road)
Animal or object in carriageway
Disobeyed automatic traffic signal
Disobeyed Give Way or Stop sign or markings
Disobeyed double white line

Disobeyed pedestrian crossing facility
Exceeding speed limit

Travelling too fast for conditions
Following too close

Cyclist entering road from pavement
Junction restart

Poor turn or manoeuvre

Driver Failed to look properly

Driver Failed to judge other persons path or speed

Passing too close to cyclist, horse rider or
pedestrian

Sudden braking

Swerved

Loss of control

Driver Impaired by alcohol

Fatigue

Iliness or disability, mental or physical
Not displaying lights at night or in poor
visibility

Distraction in vehicle

Distraction outside vehicle

Aggressive driving

Careless/Reckless/In a hurry
Inexperienced or learner driver/rider
Inexperience with type of vehicle
Stationary or parked vehicle

Dazzling sun

Rain, sleet, snow, or fog

Vehicle blind spot

Pedestrian Failed to look properly
Pedestrain Failed to judge vehicles path or speed
Pedestrian Careless/Reckless/In a hurry
Emergency vehicle on call

Vehicle door opened or closed negligently

TOTALS:

Registered to: ~ Thames Valley Police - Casualty Data Unit

01/08/2011 and 31/03/2012

CONTRIBUTORY FACTORS RANKING

(8) months
Notes:

Count
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161

Run on:

15/06/2012



