Run on: 15/06/2012

Accidents between dates 01/08/2011 and 31/03/2012 (8) months Selection: Notes:

Selected using Pre-defined Query: Local Authority:

OXFORDSHIRE; Refined using Accidents within Selected

Monitoring Sites

Code	Description	Count
101	Poor or defective road surface	1
103	Slippery road (due to weather)	3
108	Road layout (eg bend, hill, narrow road)	1
109	Animal or object in carriageway	1
301	Disobeyed automatic traffic signal	1
302	Disobeyed Give Way or Stop sign or markings	1
303	Disobeyed double white line	1
304	Disobeyed pedestrian crossing facility	1
306	Exceeding speed limit	1
307	Travelling too fast for conditions	2
308	Following too close	6
310	Cyclist entering road from pavement	1
402	Junction restart	1
403	Poor turn or manoeuvre	15
405	Driver Failed to look properly	41
406	Driver Failed to judge other persons path or speed	15
407	Passing too close to cyclist, horse rider or	2
	pedestrian	
408	Sudden braking	7
409	Swerved	1
410	Loss of control	3
501	Driver Impaired by alcohol	3
503	Fatigue	3
505	Illness or disability, mental or physical	3
506	Not displaying lights at night or in poor	1
	visibility	
509	Distraction in vehicle	3
510	Distraction outside vehicle	2
601	Aggressive driving	3
602	Careless/Reckless/In a hurry	12
605	Inexperienced or learner driver/rider	6
607	Inexperience with type of vehicle	2 5
701	Stationary or parked vehicle	5
706	Dazzling sun	3
707	Rain, sleet, snow, or fog	1
710	Vehicle blind spot	1
802	Pedestrian Failed to look properly	3
803	Pedestrain Failed to judge vehicles path or speed	1
808	Pedestrian Careless/Reckless/In a hurry	1
903	Emergency vehicle on call	1
904	Vehicle door opened or closed negligently	2
	TOTALS:	161